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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 « Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # 416WHT, (416WHT) Wall Plate Machine Screw

Oval Head Wall Plate screws are available in a variety of painted finished such as Ivory, White, Brown and Almond. They are
also available in tamperproof stainless steel or slotted stainless steel, nylon and brass plated. Selected items in lengths of 5/16",

1/2", 3/4" and 1".

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications =

UPC Code 781002159506
Category Number 4040

Price per Quantity 100
Applications Wall Plates
Color White
Style/Type Oval Head
Drive Slotted
Material Steel

Finish Painted

Plated


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fasteners-and-hardware/wall-plate-machine-screws/416wht?dlpdf=t#Product Specifications
http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fasteners-and-hardware/wall-plate-machine-screws/416wht?dlpdf=t#Packaging Specifications

Diameter
Thread Count

Length

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity
Sleeve Quantity
Master Quantity
Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

6in.

32

1in.

50

250

2000

C

1.80 in.

3.101in.

0.20 in.

2 |b.

31161509
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