

L.H. Dottie Company 6131 Garfield Avenue Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

Item # 416WHT, (416WHT) Wall Plate Machine Screw

Oval Head Wall Plate screws are available in a variety of painted finished such as Ivory, White, Brown and Almond. They are also available in tamperproof stainless steel or slotted stainless steel, nylon and brass plated. Selected items in lengths of 5/16", 1/2", 3/4" and 1".



Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Pro	oduct Specifications	-
	UPC Code	781002159506
	Category Number	4040
	Price per Quantity	100
	Applications	Wall Plates
	Color	White
	Style/Type	Oval Head
	Drive	Slotted
	Material	Steel
	Finish	Painted Plated

1/11/2018 | Page 2 of 2

Diameter	6 in.
Thread Count	32
Length	1 in.

aging Specifications	
Unit Quantity	50
Sleeve Quantity	250
Master Quantity	2000
Unit (UM)	С
Package Length	1.80 in.
Package Width	3.10 in.
Package Height	0.20 in.
Package Weight	.2 lb.
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	31161509